Bib
343
355
214
221
139
212
336

335
366

141

143

353

137
271

Last Name

Adams
Afonso
Afonso
Afonso
Albee
Albert
Anderson
Arocha
Aulls

Aulls

Aulls
Barrientos
Bedard
Bergmann
Bergmann
Bergmann
Bergmann
Berry
Beyer
Bon

Bon
Boughn
Brant
Brashears
Browning
Browning
Browning

First Name

Jack
Elisangela
Naomi
Abigail
Rick
Carolyn
Karen
Kameron
Kelly
Hunter
John
Evelyn
Ann

Paul
Mary
Juliana
Madelyn
Amanda
Sue
Stephen
T)

Becky
Timothy
Cole
Aaron
Maria
Korinna

Age Grade M/F 5k/1mile

16
38
10
7
34
39

11
37
6
44
32
45
38
33
9
5
35
66
33
7
39
14
10
40
37
9
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City

Frederick
Frederick

Frederick

Frederick

Frederick
Adamstown

New Market
Frederick

New Market
Frederick

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Final Time
31:42:00
49:16:00
48:19:00
32:09:00
46:46:00
36:00:00
30:46:00

30:46:00
42:16:00

38:23:00

38:23:00

33:21:00

36:25:00
27:30:00



129
131
132
108
109
321
228
227
224
264
126
225
128
136
110
111

320

154
218
235
337
146

Browning
Bruce
Bruce
Bruce
Buckwalter
Buckwalter
Budzenski
Burdette
Burdette
Bush
Cantor
Carey
Carey
Carey
Carlson
Cooney
Cooney
Courchaine
Couture
Couture
Custer
Daiger
Davis

Del Grosso
Dell

Denig
Diamondstone
Dingus
Dingus

Dean
Kevin
Cathy
lan
Eugene
Spencer
William
Ethan
Tracey
Gary
Andrew
Kris
Luke
Mikayla
Joel
Buddy
Devin
Tara
Austin
Chase
Addison
Ethan
Susan
Joanna
Zary
Brett
Cynthia
Chris
Alicia

45
44

47
11
49
10
45
25
22
40
12

41
45
14
36

[e)]

11
46
48
24
45
67
36
39
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Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
New Market
New Market
Frederick

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Hagerstown
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Walkersville
Frederick
Frederick

42:12:00
42:13:00
42:11:00
20:31
22:54
31:33:00
24:32:00
36:51:00
18:32
17:51
36:26:00
32:40:00
35:25:00
38:19:00
30:16:00
49:45:00

31:18:00

37:49:00
26:28:00
35:04:00
44:30:00
38:50:00



175

177
178

234
102
373
372

371
211

236
237

155
156
157

Doolittle
Doolittle
Doolittle
Doolittle
Doolittle
Fanflik
Farnworth
Fay

Fay

Fay

Fay
Feeney
Fike

Fine
Fine
Flanders
Flatter
Flatter
Fort
Francis
Francis
Francis
Francis
Fry

Fry

Fry

Fry

Fry
Gaffney

Melanie
Tom

Julia
Morgan
Owen
Teresa
Regina

cl

Katie
Owen
Isaac
Katie
Henrietta
Nathanial
Matthew
Ashley
Brian
Chris
Christopher
Pam

Kara
Talia
Alexa
Amber
Nick
Ayden
Ryder
Ariya
Lauren

40
41
11
11

45
49
34
35

25
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Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

New Market
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Frederick

Big Cove PA

Sykesville
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

30:49:00

34:05:00
34:08:00

46:52:00
49:14:00
33:57:00
33:26:00

27:46:00
33:20:00

20:19
32:44:00

52:56:00
52:59:00
38:35:00
52:59:00
52:59:00
46:47:00



262
243
292

112

311

308

183

208

345
344
203
204

229
180
370
265
207
342
341

Glickman
Good
Greco
Gregory
Griesacker
Griesacker
Grimberg
Grimberg
Gudat
Gudat
Gudat
Gudat
Hadley
Hadley
Haegele
Hawkins
Heinz
Hillman
Hillman
Hilton
Hilton, Il
Hirsch
Hollis
Holt
Horning
Hubble
Jiffas
Johnson
Johnson

Brea
Connor
Samantha
Art

Tom
Liam
Kim
Caroline
Felicia
Dan
Makenna
Alex
Brenna
Suzanne
Bill
Adriana
John
Rhonda
Rachel
Nick
Nicholas
Adam
Elizabeth
Kara
Rachel
Risa
Maria
Craig
Donna

12
19
28
70
47

36

42
42
12
10
11
41
55

42
49
12
53
23
30
37
40
11
36
11
51
44
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Frederick

New Market

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

New Windsor

Frederick
Ellicott City
Frederick

Frederick

Louisville KY

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

18:13
24:26:00
24:05:00
33:34:00

36:11:00

21:44

25:02:00

30:47:00

45:57:00

36:46:00
36:39:00
44:36:00
33:27:00

22:13
53:31:00
35:24:00
25:06:00
39:04:00
32:29:00
28:33:00



340

338
144
134
130
121
127
284
369
368
367
365
364
288

113
205
206
274
282
216
269
219
252
251

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Joy
Karch
Karch
Karch
Karch
Karch
Kendro
Kendro
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy, Jr
Koch
Koch
Krach
Kraus
Kremer
Krietz
Lapcevich
Larimore
Larimore
Leib

Grace
Luke
Bella
Frank
Ethan
Luke
Rachel
Liliana
Michelle
Carrie
Rob
Madi
Tyler
Samantha
Jennifer
Kevin
Jeremy
Stephanie
Jeremy
Linda
Shelby
Tom

PJ
Myron
Jennifer
Claudia
Andrew
Jackson
David

13

11
36

36

38
39
41
15
13
12
28
35
31
30

a7
20
48
26
57
25
45
42
13
54
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Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Mechanicsburg

Frederick

Adamstown

Hagerstown

33:29:00

23:44
37:40:00
36:37:00
39:23:00
56:24:00
56:24:00
32:22:00
31:44:00
28:21:00
25:42:00
25:55:00
57:00:00
26:16:00

47:49:00
37:23:00
33:36:00
28:17:00
38:54:00
23:20
33:19:00
28:28:00
27:05:00
24:24:00



267
278

105
106
107
326

327

238
226
160
253
357
301
300

239
293
361

359

Leib, Il
Lewis

Lin

Lund

Lund

Lund

Lund

Ly

Matlick
Matsuo
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
McDonald
McGinty
Mena
Middlebrook
Mizell
Murray
Murray
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Niziolekl
Nolen
Novelli
O'Neal
O'Neal
O'Neal

David
Calvin
Quan
Leah
Kyle
Lanie
Ty

Yann
Michelle
Daisuke
Logan
Shelly
Hayden
Ashley
Elisabeth
Teresa
Colin
Mick
Peter
Sandee
Jennifer
Ella
Owen
Pam
Karis
Wendy
Carlei
Shaun
Ryan

22
25
42

12
11

24
26
34

34

26
31
46
13
67
30
29
32

50
25
45
39
40
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Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Baltimore
Frederick
Baltimore
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Frederick
Middletown

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

29:33:00
25:46:00

27:43:00
34:17:00
28:34:00
33:03:00

30:14:00

44:24:00
27:59:00
45:03:00
25:13:00
46:44:00
35:17:00
35:16:00

46:46:00
40:59:00
41:41:00
36:04:00

36:03:00



217

209
328

174

363
149
250
276
362
118
119

124
125
223

350
241
244
245
133

O'Neal
O'Neal

Ortiz
Parkhomovskiy
Pattison
Perry

Perry

Poker
Popofsky
Popofsky
Popofsky
Purcell

Rath
Reburn
Rhodes
Riemenschneider
Ritter

Ritter
Robyns
Robyns
Robyns
Robyns
Rommel
Ross

Ross

Scaroni
Schaffer
Schaffer
Schumacher

Patrick
Reid

Lisa
Vladimir
Meghan
Mark
Caitlin
Kristy
Erin
Orion
Stephanie
Tom
Jacob
Rachel
Philip
Neal
Karen
Jensen
Nathan
Monica
Ben
Elena
James
Kimberly
Steven
Jason
Aubrey
Jacey
Fred

46
27
12
39

34

11
38
60
38
11
52
59
45
11
39
38

54

34

35

11

66
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Frederick
Frederick

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Adamstown
Winchester
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Damascus
Damascus

New Market
New Market
Frederick

26:03:00

26:37:00
26:35:00

31:51:00

26:07:00
25:19:00
56:59:00
28:27:00
21:41
49:13:00
35:57:00

26:34:00
28:37:00
21:33

31:36:00
22:43
24:28:00
31:31:00
31:48:00



232
325
324

173

210
230
231
233
181
246
263

329

334
333
332
331
330
268
202

Schwartz
Schwarzenberg
Schwarzenberg
Sedgley
Sedgley
Sedgley
Sedgley
Selimis
Shaikh
Shipe
Shives
Shives
Shives
Shuster
Smith
Smith
Sneed
Sneed
Sneed
Sneed
Sneed
Snyder
Snyder
Snyder
Snyder
Snyder
Solomon
Solomon
Spingola

Lisa
Emily
Julie
Matthew
Juliana
Edward
Ivan
Victoria
Kiran
Kari
Alex
Daniel
Gary
Karyn
Cole
Josh
David
Allison
Shannon
Sean

lan
Monica
Brian
Matthew
Madison
Hanna
Phillip
Tracy
Doug

40
15
50
40
38
11

38
35
36

43
40

34
45
10
10

13
42
44
11
11

25
43
47
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Frederick

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Woodbine

Frederick

New Market
Frederick

Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Quakertown
Frederick
Frederick

34:20:00
49:49:00
49:51:00

41:44:00

33:31:00
25:19:00
25:17:00
25:22:00
53:32:00
25:39:00
25:03:00

32:52:00

52:40:00
52:39:00
35:22:00
38:32:00
28:50:00
29:32:00
39:27:00



169
170
272
291
256

294
165
166
167
289

103
152

318
317

161
222

Spingola
Spingola
Spingola
Steinberg
Strayton
Strayton
Strayton
Stupak
Sweigart
Swinton
Swinton
Swinton
Syme
Tansky
Tansky
Tansky
Taylor
Thackston
Tichnell
Tilley
Topper
Topper
Topper
Trent
Tressler
Tressler
Tressler
Tressler
Tressler

Tracy
Madison
Alex
Brenna
Dan
Jack
Drew
Frank
Olivia
Lisa
Ksenya
Camden
Austin
Ellen
Mike
Sascha
Ruth
Deborah
Shay

G
Jennifer
Jason
Justin
Jason
Crystal
Nick
Sophie
David
Audrey

43
11

44
43
13
12
27
10
36

21
52
52
12
46

38
63
41
35

32
36
41
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Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Mt Airy
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Halethorpe
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Frederick
Frederick
Kingsport
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

36:34:00
34:57:00
43:54:00
35:03:00
23:06

42:29:00
46:41:00
46:35:00
46:38:00
24:35:00

22:55
53:33:00
45:06:00

33:05:00
29:58:00

29:37:00
30:42:00



299
298

296

349
348
347
346
163
164
162
150
151
247
248
290
277
148

Trischman
Trischman
Trischman
Trischman
Viers
Viers
Waters
Waters
Waters
Waters
Wehinger
Wehinger
Whieldon
Williams
Williams
Willson
Willson
Wu

Zheng
JESS

Kim
Steve
Liam
Kaleigh
Lauren
Sara
Cassandra
Norman
Cate
Nolan
Amy
Caroline
Gwyneth
Steve
Amy
Anna
James
Kevin

DX

50
50
12
11
11

42
44

40

30
37
37
12
44
25
20
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Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick

Frederick
Eldersburg

Frederick
Frederick

Frederick

38:22:00
32:59:00

38:23:00

45:13:00
24:00:00
46:55:00
30:59:00
53:57:00
53:55:00
32:14:00
28:02:00
37:29:00
22:59
21:33
24:55:00
30:44:00
43:21:00
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